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Wettkampf 76 - 50m Brust weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:51,00   2011: 00:49,00   2010: 00:47,50   2009: 00:46,00   2008: 00:45,00
2007 und älter: 00:44,00

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Isabella Nguyen 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,22 354
2. Sophie Pretz 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,52 346
3. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,44 324
4. Klara Cichocka 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:44,78 276
5. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:47,13 236
6. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 00:48,79 213
7. Lena Hermes 2012 Flipper Gerolstein 00:49,41 205
8. Malva-Stine Trapp 2012 VfR Simmern 00:50,50 192
9. Mia Martha Wahl 2012 VfR Simmern 00:51,13 185 EnM

abgemeldet
Jette Ruppenthal 2012 TV 1848 Oberstein
Klara Pohlmann 2012 VfR Simmern
Sophia Lynch 2012 VfR Simmern

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,10 384
2. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,50 373
3. Clara Heinen 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,47 347
4. Alina Künkler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:42,59 320
5. Maja Gensty 2011 SG Westerwald 00:43,05 310
6. Jana Schlichte 2011 TG Konz 1885 00:44,92 273
7. Luise Stein 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 00:46,85 241
8. Lea Kurz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:48,33 219
9. Anna Grammes 2011 TV 1848 Oberstein 00:48,44 218

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,55 400
2. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 00:39,94 389
3. Clara Lotz 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,61 298
4. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:43,85 294
5. Johanna Erbach 2010 VfR Simmern 00:46,35 249
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noch Wettkampf 76 - 50m Brust weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
6. Lena Sophie Gärtner 2010 SG Westerwald 00:47,89 225 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,92 582
2. Lucy Valerius 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:37,43 472
3. Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,50 434
4. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 00:41,36 350
5. Carla Meyrahn 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:46,00 254
6. Lina Pohlmann 2009 VfR Simmern 00:46,20 251 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,37 406
2. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,02 359
3. Anike Künkler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:45,87 256 EnM

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:36,90 493
2. Alina Huhn 2007 VfR Simmern 00:43,05 310
3. Leni Bergmann 2007 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:44,08 289 EnM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeisterin

Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,92 582
2. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:36,90 493
3. Lucy Valerius 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:37,43 472
4. Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,50 434
5. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,37 406
6. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,55 400
7. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 00:39,94 389
8. Kim Lucy Hausmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,10 384
9. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,50 373
10. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,02 359
11. Isabella Nguyen 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,22 354
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noch Wettkampf 76 - 50m Brust weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
12. Jule Huhn 2006 VfR Simmern 00:41,22 354
13. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 00:41,36 350
14. Clara Heinen 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,47 347
15. Sophie Pretz 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,52 346
16. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,44 324
17. Alina Künkler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:42,59 320
18. Alina Huhn 2007 VfR Simmern 00:43,05 310
19. Maja Gensty 2011 SG Westerwald 00:43,05 310
20. Clara Lotz 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,61 298
21. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:43,85 294
22. Leni Bergmann 2007 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:44,08 289 EnM
23. Lisa Krause 2006 SFC Nahetal 05 00:44,39 283 EnM
24. Klara Cichocka 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:44,78 276
25. Jana Schlichte 2011 TG Konz 1885 00:44,92 273
26. Mia Weißenfels 2006 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:45,37 265 EnM
27. Anike Künkler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:45,87 256 EnM
28. Carla Meyrahn 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:46,00 254
29. Lina Pohlmann 2009 VfR Simmern 00:46,20 251 EnM
30. Johanna Erbach 2010 VfR Simmern 00:46,35 249
31. Luise Stein 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 00:46,85 241
32. Hoái-An Elena Nguyen 2006 SFC Nahetal 05 00:46,93 239 EnM
33. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:47,13 236
34. Lena Sophie Gärtner 2010 SG Westerwald 00:47,89 225 EnM
35. Lea Kurz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:48,33 219
36. Anna Grammes 2011 TV 1848 Oberstein 00:48,44 218
37. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 00:48,79 213
38. Lena Hermes 2012 Flipper Gerolstein 00:49,41 205
39. Malva-Stine Trapp 2012 VfR Simmern 00:50,50 192
40. Mia Martha Wahl 2012 VfR Simmern 00:51,13 185 EnM
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